

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

Rasheen Aldridge _____ 78

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 6, Page 23, Section 6.310, Line 4, by
2
3 deleting "17,187,310" and inserting "16,937,310";
4
5 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 6 by deleting "17,937,310" and inserting
6 "17,687,310";
7
8 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.
9
10 Pursuant to House Rule 49(6), this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the maker
11 which amends House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 11, Section 11.197.

Action Taken _____ Date _____